10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Homep peructpauun

34700

3471

33994

33387

33391

30799

28659

26531

26602

19805

17993

16811

15499

2175

14557

14560

14562

14638

13570

13710

faTa peructpauum

20 11 2023

17 11 2023

13 11.2023

08.11 2023

08.112023

16.10.2023

25.09.2023

21.09 2023

07.09.2023

07.07.2023

19 06.2023

09 06.2023

29 05.2023

23 05.2023

22 05 2023

22.05 2023

22 05.2023

22 05.2023

15.05.2023

15 05.2023

VHH

308137384

306350099

308588869

301305457

202660390

30101594320026

206773524

302642845

310528000

305109680

308322503

305846612

304874476

203366731

305000408

306982910

308969891

308628137

207064148

306076945

KHura peructpayuu 4oroBopos
N1/C: 100021860262737069200110001
3a c01.01.2023 no 28.11.2023 roga

MocTasLwmka ToBapoB (paboT, ycnyr)

000 JAUMKANS PAPER-
202080007053354 12001-00954
Xygyanii anekTp Tapmoknapm AX-
23402000300100001010-00014
00O WITH GOLDEN GPOUP-
20208000905404327001 -00433
00O "ART LOYIHA INVEST™-
20208000004797959001 -00373
41ITNURON SAVDO™-
20208000403953923001-00491
YTT ABDULLAYEV 1LXOM
AZAMOVICH-20218000404139996001 -
01089
OOO'Tikrlar bulogi™
20208000104538867001 -01036
"OTASH SIFAT” MYX-
20208000700234487001 -00433
ELEKTRON BUSINESS 1 MCH.I-
20208000305655954001 -00401
"UNICON-SOFT" MUX-
20208000600809354002-01018
000 MIRONSHOH ASL. YURT
FAR2ANDI-20208000005367206001-
00401
000 GARDNER SERVICE PC-
2020800000094075800 1-01037
000 "PIT STOP MOTORS"-
20208000200772184002-00444

O'ZBEKTELEKOM AKSIYADORLIK
JAMIYATI-20210000504074838073-00401

4rn SERGELI OBOD D1YOR-
20208000300791316001 -00978
YANGIYER BREND MCH.I-
20208000305199183001 -00761
GRAND BENEFIT-
2020800080545 1519001 -00850
OO0 ABRORBEK TERRA GROUP-
20208000105409818001-00491
OO0 POLIGRAF-POLIMER-PRINT-
20208000504833490001 -00440
000 AK SAN GROUP 2019-
20208000500990108001 -00802

Homep porosopa
1864629
1c26273-340r6880
1844547
1828136

1828168

1762639

1709250
1654801
1655328

25747-2023/EXAT

1407222

1377084

A5-753/23-T

Aclgor3 1/969552

1318167

1318295

1318328

1321674

1294736

1300172

[Jlata 3akioyeHns
foroeopa

19.11.2023

17.11.2023

12.11.2023

08.112023

08.11 2023

14.10.2023

24.09.2023

07.09 2023

07.09.2023

26.06.2023

18.06 2023

09.06 2023

23.05 2023

03 04.2023

20.05 2023

20.05 2023

20.05 2023

21.05 2023

13.05 2023

14.05 2023

Cymma

137 862,00

77 000 000,00

729 300,00

749 000,00

7216 000,00

666 660,00

109 600,00

1182 400,00

133 332,00

493 950.00

156 000,00

592 200,00

4767 100.00

7489 560,00

145 000,00

282 220,00

740 000,00

1497 900,00

2419 200,00

198 000,00

Cratbs

44252120

44221000

44252120

44252110

44252120

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44292200

44252110

44252110

44234100

44292100

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

CocTosiHue

YTBepXaeH

YTBepXaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepXaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepXaeH

YTBEepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxXaeH

YTBepXaeH

YTBepXaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBEpXAeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepXaeH

YTBepxaeH

Homep nora

231110082142063

231100101357385

231110082118842

231110082099142

231110082099177

231110082025210

231110081962688

231110081899745

231110081900104

231100141854278

231110081661025

231110081625921

231100451737763

231100241304969

231110081560766

231110081560951

231110081560914

231110081564908

231110081534746

2311100815412531



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

13712

2274

2173

678

11592

11595

11362

11370

11391

11400

11411

11412

11431

11175

11176

11177

11178

11180

11188

11030

2100

15.05.2023

02.05.2023

01.05.2023

01 05.2023

26.04.2023

26.04.2023

25.04.2023

25.04,2023

25.04.2023

25.04.2023

25.04.2023

25.04.2023

25.04.2023

20.04.2023

20.04.2023

20.04 2023

20.04.2023

20.04.2023

20.04.2023

19.04.2023

19.04.2023

31609842400010

200903001

203366731

300970850

306982910

305000842

303055063

305000408

305000408

303055063

305000408

32205941230045

303055063

309529955

50908017140036

50908017140036

306117781

309440585

50905025050010

52303026780039

200933985

TANIQULOV JASURBEK AXTAMOVICH
20218000405642851001-00446

TOSHKENT SHAHAR HOKIMLIGI
HUZURIDAG1 MAXSUSTRANS ISHLAB
CHIQARiISH BOSHQARMASI DA-
23402000300 100001010-00014

O'ZBEKTELEKOM AKSIYADORLIK
JAMIYATI-20210000704074838066-00401

"LING PETRO" MUYX-
20208000304735172005-00440
YANGIYER BREND MCHJ-
20208000305199183001 -00761
urt ACCOUNT SERVER GROUP-
20208000000792105001 -00083
OOO'TOWER MAX GROUP"-
20208000400391797001 -01086
urn SERGELI OBOD DIYOR-
20208000300791316001 -00978
urn SERGELI OBOD D1YOR-
20208000300791316001 -00978
OOO'TOWER MAX GROUP"-
20208000400391797001 -01086
U SERGELI OBOD DIYOR-
20208000300791316001-00978
YaTT Sobirov Donivorbek Ulug bek o g li-
20218000905466552001-01114
OOO'TOWER MAX GROUP"-
20208000400391797001-01086
COSMOC COSMETIC MCHJ-
20208000205537660001 -00997
AKKA TAPTUBAATU TALBUPKOP
BAXOD1ROV SHERZOD ALISHE-
20218000605588876001-01046
AKKA TAPTUBAATV TALBUPKOP
BAXODIROV SHERZOD ALISHE-
20218000605588876001 -01046
000 "EXPRESS BROKER" LLC-
20208000905039596001-01013
BULUNG UR SHOHAZIMBEK MCHJ-
20208000505512491002-00901
Ergashboyev Qodirjon Zafarbek 0°g’li-
20218000105608307001-01114
YaTT BURXONOV SAIDIKROM
BAXODIR 07G7LI-
20218000705304690001 -00424
AO "¥3 PTCDB"-23402000300100001010-
00014

1300181

Aclpor0O12256

Ac!40r33900455

aclpor364-23
1240944
1241317
1234185
1234327
1234829
1234893
1235040
1235024
1235377

1228755

1228729

1228726

1228779
1228834

1228932

1224709

14.05.2023

03.04.2023

03.04.2023

14 04.2023

2604.2023

2604.2023

25 04.2023

25 04.2023

25.04.2023

25.04.2023

25 04.2023

2504 2023

25 04.2023

20.04 2023

20 04.2023

20.04.2023

20.04.2023

20 04 2023

20.04 2023

19 04 2023

19 04.2023

749 998,00

3 506 362,41

5640 000,00

36 997 100,00

822 222,00

2 592 000,00

369 600,00

88 000,00

150 000,00

170 520,00

90 000,00

182 000,00

295 680,00

99 165,00

95 000,00

123 000,00

230 000,00

187 120,00

84 550,00

966 000,00

150 000,00

44252110

44225000

44292200

44252500

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44821140

YTBepxaeH

YT1BepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxXaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxXaeH

YTBepXieH

YTBEpXieH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH

231110081541247

231100611306605

231100241305231

231100421244005

231110081477809

231110081477818

231110081471704

231110081471838

231110081472391

231110081472478

231110081472547

231110081472590

231110081472900

231110081466971

231110081466936

231110081466930

231110081466998

231110081467065

231110081467160

231110081462182



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

10694

10813

10907

10535

10590

2172

2172

10445

9812

8982

9026

6325

2592

17.04.2023

17.04.2023

17.04.2023

14.04.2023

14.04.2023

14,04.2023

14.04.2023

13.04.2023

10.04.2023

05.04.2023

05.04.2023

07 03.2023

30.01.2023

204671804

41707876580012

32212922190043

309939453

309808917

201440547

201440547

203366731

32305976800016

202660390

31210840450015

305684696

306866603

“no6an TCB" caBfo nwnab unkapu
KopxoHacn-20208000504281563001 -00231

YATT KULIYEVA SEVDA
MUSL1IMOVNA-20218000705527946001 -
01080
YATT Satimov Ravshanjon-
2021800020103673 7001 -004 50
BIG NETWORK TRADE PLUS MCHJ-
20208000405576562001 -01060
NEW STAR BUSINESS BREND MCHJ-
20208000005561122001-00260
Pecny6nuka maxcyc anoka 6ornamacu AYK-
202 10000200155276007-00401

Pecny6nuka maxcyc anoka 6ornamacu AYK-

202 10000200155276007-00401

O'ZBEKTELEKOM AKSIYADORLIK
JAMIYATI-20210000504074838088-00401

ATT JURAYEV SUNNATILLA
RAVSHAN UGT7LI-
20218000300759479001 -00401
41ITNURON SAVDO™
20208000403953923001 -00491
A6aypaumos Eky6 tOcynmypogosuu-
20218000904689883001 -00450
000 "APEX INS1JRANCE"-
20208000100906 785001-01041
"Veolia Energy Tashkent" MUYX-
20214000005144859002-00842

1215683

1219562

1212651
1211781
1212631

AC 110215/0-104

£c140215/0-104

Call-1525/1

1196524

1177529
1178403
0200/1301 12300564

776

15.04.2023

16.04.2023

14.04.2023

14.04.2023

14.04.2023

03.04.2023

03.04.2023

03.04.2023

09.04.2023

05.04.2023

05.04.2023

06.03.2023

01.01.2023

916 000,00

480 000,00

642 000,00

499 995,00

1260 000,00

276 360,00

276 360,00

10 125 000,00

5900 000,00

7487 376,00

2 278 000.00

2 301 000,00

29915 160,13

222 650 852,54

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44252110

44292100

44292100

44292100

44252110

44252120

44252110

24121200

44223000

APpXUBHbI

YTBepxXaeH

YTBepxXeH
YTBepxeH
YTBepxeH
YTBepX/eH

ApXUBHbII

YTBepXieH

YTBepxaeH

YTBepxaeH
YTBepxaeH
YTBepxfeH

YTBepXeH

231110081452391

231110081457303

231110081448891

231110081447880

231110081448854

231100241305312

231100241305312

231100241564953

231110081431184

231110081408665

231110081409277

231100371443377

231100101326934



